
School Movie

Free
Entry!

Dinner &snacksavailable!

Night

31.03.2023
6:00pm
7:45pm
9:30pm

School Grounds

Register your family's tickets at stickytickets.com.au/RCDDA

Brought to you by White House Property Partners and 
the WGVPS P&C. Fundraising by Years 4 and 6.

P R E S E N T S

FOOD, DRINKS AND SNACKS
MOVIE SCREENING
EVENING CLOSE

UNDERCOVER AREA
 SCHOOL OVAL (NORTH)

* BYO torches, warm clothes
and comfy seating


